
Optimum BD & Unaffiliated Dressage at Wix Equestrian Centre

Saturday 25 September 2021

Class 1 P17A, WQ Judge: Mary Thornley

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

08:20 09:00 3 Sarah-Jane Lafferty Sally Unaffiliated

08:27 09:07 5 Pat Watson Harry Unaffiliated

08:34 09:14 6 nicola manders Oaklodge endeavour Unaffiliated

08:41 09:21 2 Rebecca Welch 1917112 Lorinde L 1938391 Gold

08:48 09:28 8 Lisa Green 1917458 Cruising Easy 1938866 Bronze

08:55 09:35 9 Ellen Howard 1919975 OSH Broughton The Saracen 1942346 Bronze

09:02 09:42 11 Sarah Turner 95974 ABBOTTSVALE RHUMOUR 1941275 Gold

09:09 09:49 13 Louise Mcdonald 182001 Hegglelane Holly Berry 1942299 Gold

09:16 09:56 24 Mollie White 400385 Mr Fred IV 1940847 Gold

09:23 10:03 12 Emma Rushworth 1910107 All Silver 1930144 Bronze

09:30 10:10 17 Kim Idzikowska Right About Now Unaffiliated

Class 2 P19, WQ Judge: Mary Thornley

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

09:47 10:27 2 Rebecca Welch 1917112 Lorinde L 1938391 Gold

09:54 10:34 8 Lisa Green 1917458 Cruising Easy 1938866 Bronze

10:01 10:41 9 Ellen Howard 1919975 OSH Broughton The Saracen 1942346 Bronze

10:08 10:48 11 Sarah Turner 95974 ABBOTTSVALE RHUMOUR 1941275 Gold

10:15 10:55 13 Louise Mcdonald 182001 Hegglelane Holly Berry 1942299 Gold

10:22 11:02 24 Mollie White 400385 Mr Fred IV 1940847 Gold

10:29 11:09 12 Emma Rushworth 1910107 All Silver 1930144 Bronze

10:36 11:16 17 Kim Idzikowska Right About Now Unaffiliated

BREAK 00:10

10:53 11:33 7 Vanda Taylor 1713300 Gentle Eva 1939963 Bronze

11:00 11:40 30 Rachel Murray 61522 Hiskia DHI 1937147 Gold

11:07 11:47 15 Molly Smith 1914926 Goodie Two Shoes 1532258 Silver

11:14 11:54 27 Laura Da Rita Royal Consort Unaffiliated

11:21 12:01 29 Lorraine Green Chief of Command Unaffiliated

11:28 12:08 25 Mollie White 400385 Forever Spellbound 1830657 Gold

11:35 12:15 28 Jennifer Harvey 128023 Torranach of Achnacarry 1833356 Silver

Class 3 N22, W Judge: Mary Thornley

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

11:52 12:32 19 Zanna Saville 1711135 Just Look At Me 1732007 Silver

11:59 12:39 30 Rachel Murray 61522 Hiskia DHI 1937147 Gold

12:06 12:46 15 Molly Smith 1914926 Goodie Two Shoes 1532258 Silver

12:13 12:53 27 Laura Da Rita Royal Consort Unaffiliated

12:20 13:00 29 Lorraine Green Chief of Command Unaffiliated

12:27 13:07 25 Mollie White Forever Spellbound Unaffiliated

12:34 13:14 16 Stephanie Robinson 1812417 Weigela if bellhouse 1732832 Silver

12:41 13:21 22 Nicola Davison 345504 Shades of Grey 1931217 Bronze

12:48 13:28 18 Zanna Saville 1711135 Chelsea Herself 1531766 Silver



Class 4 N39, WQ Judge: Dena Green

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

13:05 13:45 28 Jennifer Harvey 128023 Torranach of Achnacarry 1833356 Bronze

13:13 13:53 16 Stephanie Robinson 1812417 Weigela if bellhouse 1732832 Silver

13:21 14:01 22 Nicola Davison 345504 Shades of Grey 1931217 Bronze

13:29 14:09 18 Zanna Saville 1711135 Chelsea Herself 1531766 Silver

13:37 14:17 32 Jo Williams 248193 Primitive Parker 1938694 Silver

Class 5 E40, W Judge: Dena Green

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

13:50 14:30 34 Jessica Knowles 1911208 Lago Ironica 1732860 Silver

13:57 14:37 32 Jo Williams 248193 Primitive Parker 1938694 Silver

14:04 14:44 10 Theresa Britton 1512561 Gungadin 1534146 Bronze

14:11 14:51 4 Shelley Harwood 401276 Ballyroe Rose 58003 Silver

14:18 14:58 21 Edward Cross 1917211 SIR PERCY 1935307 Silver

14:25 15:05 23 Sophie Dunkerley 26220 Denari 1935668 Silver

14:32 15:12 26 Tracey Jacobs Pole’o AG Unaffiliated

Class 6 E59, WQ Judge: Dena Green

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

14:50 15:30 4 Shelley Harwood 401276 Ballyroe Rose 58003 Silver

14:58 15:38 21 Edward Cross 1917211 SIR PERCY 1935307 Silver

15:06 15:46 23 Sophie Dunkerley 26220 Denari 1935668 Silver

15:14 15:54 26 Tracey Jacobs Pole’o AG Unaffiliated

15:22 16:02 31 Imogen Arrowsmith 1613278 Lussaltown Marry Me 60780 Silver

15:30 16:10 20 Olivia Marsh Perseus Unaffiliated

Class 7 M69, W Judge: Dena Green

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

15:43 16:23 1 Mandy Scott 1022006 Mustard 1731220 Silver

15:50 16:30 33 Julia Maddever 111082 cavendish de vere 53061 Bronze

15:57 16:37 14 Sarah Carmichael 197564 Hoemathika M 1631830 Silver

Class 8 M73, WQ Judge: Dena Green

Warm-Up Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

16:14 16:54 31 Imogen Arrowsmith 1613278 Lussaltown Marry Me 60780 Bronze

16:22 17:02 20 Olivia Marsh Perseus Unaffiliated

16:30 17:10 1 Mandy Scott 1022006 Mustard 1731220 Silver

16:38 17:18 33 Julia Maddever 111082 cavendish de vere 53061 Bronze

16:46 17:26 14 Sarah Carmichael 197564 Hoemathika M 1631830 Silver


